©2025 MetroLED Light & Sign, LLC.  |  All Rights Reserved  |  MetroLED.com
1750 Breckinridge Pkwy. Suite 200  |  Duluth, GA 30096  |  888.533.7860  |  info@metroled.com
L I G H T &  S I G N
Catalog #
Project:
Type: Date:
Notes:
LED Explosion Proof - A & D Series

Class II, Division 2, Groups F, G
Class III
Marking Marine
UL1598, UL1598A
ABS
Other Rating
IP 66
IK10
Explosion Protection
©2025 MetroLED Light & Sign, LLC.  |  All Rights Reserved  |  MetroLED.com
1750 Breckinridge Pkwy. Suite 200  |  Duluth, GA 30096  |  888.533.7860  |  info@metroled.com
L I G H T &  S I G N LED Explosion Proof - A & D Series
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model Number Wattage Lumens Voltage Class Division
ML-60W-AN50D120 60W 8,100
100-277V
1
2
ML-80W-AN50D120 80W 11,200
ML-100W-AN50D120 100W 13,500
ML-150W-A3N50D120 150W 20,250
ML-200W-A3N50D120 200W 27,000
ML-150W-A3N50D120-48V 150W 20,250 480V
ML-150W-DN50D120-48V 150W 20,250 480V
1ML-100W-DN50D120 100W 13,500
100-277V
ML-150W-DN50D120 150W 20,250
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount Wall Mount with Junction Box
©2025 MetroLED Light & Sign, LLC.  |  All Rights Reserved  |  MetroLED.com
1750 Breckinridge Pkwy. Suite 200  |  Duluth, GA 30096  |  888.533.7860  |  info@metroled.com